
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H

n

n

oo

o

o

ÄQ

ÄQ

ÄQ
R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R R

R R

R

R

R R

R

R

R

R

R R

R

R

R

RR

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R
R

R

R

RR

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

RR

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

ã7

ã7
ã7

ã7

ã7
ã7

ã7ã7

ã7

ã7

ã7

ã7

ã7ã7 ã7ã7ã7 ã7 ã7 ã7ã7

ã7

ã7ã7

"

"

" "

g

gg

Indian
Point

ValleSan  Antonio

los
Ind

ios

de

9515

9132

9792

10241

9036

SFNF

BM
8793

Spring

Cabi
ns

Canyon

PIPELINE

V    A    L    L    E

S    A    N
A    N    T    O    N    I    O

R  
3  

E

Antonio
CreekSan

Creek

Antonio

9208

9108

9014

9136

8664

8553

10026

9883

9238

8823

9146

9794

8521

8484

8545

8882

8436

9115

Twin 11

Cerro

de  la  Garita

Corral
10

BM
8498

BM
84149

4

Spr ing

Spr ing s

Spr ing

Spr ing

Spr ing
Spr ing

Spr ing

Spr ing

PIPELINE

Canyon

Road

Twin
Cabins

Canyon

DISTRICT

DISTRICT

RANGER

RANGER

Rio

Cebolla

9229
9164

8782

8844

8848
9163

8904

9141

9103

9050

9086

9084 9091

9002

8695

9136

BM
8716

6 5 4

8 97

T 20 N

Spr ing

~

TRAIL

SECO

Seco

Cañoncito

La
Me

sa
de

l
Pe

dre
go

sa

OJ
ITO

S

PO
LV

AD
ER

A

ES
PIN

PU
ER

COME
DI

O

ME
SA

D
E

L

M
E

D
I O

Po
lva

de
ra

La
Mesi

ta

de
l

Ca
ñon

cito

Ca
ñon

cito

Sec
o

Se
co

4W
D

COYOTE

ES
PA

NO
LA

RA
NG

ER

RANGER

DI
ST

RI
CT

DI
ST

RI
CT

SANDOVAL CO

276

273

107

107

107

292

15
9

10
7

107

107A107A

27
3

27
3

97

82

82

102

POLVADER A GRANT

CA
ÑO

NE
S

NA
TIO

NA
L

RE
CR

EA
TI

ON

TR
AIL

Rito
de

los

Mora

de

la

Cañada

South

West

Fo
rk

Ch
ihu

ah
ue

no
s

Cre
ek

West

Ca
ño

ne
s

Cr
ee

k

MP 1

10108
MP 2

10024

10492

10079

9558

MP 6
MP5

9949

10014

10104

10046
10131

MP 4
9802

9761

9135

9203

8794

8799

8871 8727

Corrals

S A N T A    F E

N A T I O N A L F O R E S T

S F N F

BACA LOCATION
NO 1 GRANT

P O L V A D E R A      G R A N T

V A L L E S C A L D E R A
N A T I O N A L P R E S E R V E

BM
8964

BM
9017

BM 9282

BM
9709

Road Mesa
Trick Tank

363534

27 26

2322

25

1211

13

24

15 14

10

23 1

34 35 36

27 26

22 23

25

24

FIFTH

BACA LOCATION

T 21 N
T 20 N

T 22 N

Cienega
Redonda

CUBA

JEMEZ
R  D
R  D

RIO ARRIBA  CO

Cerro
de la RIO ARRIBA  CO

SANDOVAL  CO

CUBA
COYOTE

R  D
R  D

CO
YO

TE
ES

PA
ÑO

LA
RA

NG
ER

RA
NG

ER
DI

ST
RI

CT
DI

ST
RI

CT

Me
sa

de
l

Oj
o

Mesa

del

Medi
o

Me
sa

G 
    

 R
    

  U
    

  L
    

  L
    

  A
L  

    
A

P  
    

L  
    

A  
    

T  
    

E  
    

A  
    

U

EN
CI

NO

LOOKOU T

TR
AIL

La
gu

na
s

4WD

4W
D

4W
D4W

D

4W
D

4W
D

4WD

4W
D

Cerro

la
Gr

ull
a

Va
lle

de

Valdez

4WD

4WD

4WD4WD

82

82

82

96

96

96

102

GR
AN

T

GRANT

FIFTH
NORTHSTANDARD PARALLEL

BD
Y

BDY

R 
3 

E

TR
AIL

RE
CR

EA
TI

ON

NATIONAL

CAÑ
ONES

TR
AIL

Rio
Cebolla

Rito

Pelon

Ca
ño

ne
s

Ca
ño

ne
s

Cr
ee

k

Ch
ihu

ah
ue

ño
s

Cr
ee

k
Cañada

de
la

Mora

Coyote

Creek

Veg
a

Co
chi

na

Creek

Coyote

Seco

Rito

Rito
de

las
Sillas

Barrancones

Creek

Rito

de

las

Sillas

Creek

Capulin

Co
yot

e
Cr

eek
Rito

Encino

El

Ri
to

8985
8886

MP 12
8991

MP 1 9067 9149 9170 MP 2 MP 3 MP 4 MP 5
10263

MP 6

9672

9155

9048

9852

9852

9755

9617

9973

10432

9447

9116

8948

9830

10310

9755

9791

9187

8902

9107

9341

8836

8204

8823

8605

La Gru lla Ranch9834

9886

9114

9507

9327

9547

8964

8946

8946

8611

8825

7830 8986 8973 95439650
9586

9541

9538

9910

10001

9877

95919623

9707

8644

9583

9544

9698

96389602
9545

9549

9777

9610

9634

8683

8826

9292

9883

97079648

9116

9225

84358337

7592

7527

Cañon del Coyote

7878

9982

9957
Encino

8770

8740

9761

N A T I O N A L    F O R E S T

S A N T A   F E

S F N F

Cerro

Cerro

del Grant

Pelon
Cerro

B A C A    L O C A T I O N    N O  1     G R A N T

VA L L E      C A L D E R A      N A T I O N A L      P R E S E R V E

Pit

POLVADER A
GRANT

Encino
Lookout

Gravel
Pit

Upper Coyote Creek
Sawmill (Aband)

343231363534

33

28 27 26 25 30 29

34

28 27

22211924232221

16
15

9 10

14 13 18 17
16

15

1098
712

11

4 3 2 1

35
36 31

6 5 4 3

3332

2729 28
30

2526

2423

2728

21 22 19 20

22

3433

GRANT BOUNDA RYNORTHBOCA LOCATION NO 1

T 22 N
T 21 N

R 
3 

E

Spr ing

Spr ing

Spr ing

La guna
Madri d

Spr ing

Spr ing

Cebola
Spring

Pavo
Spring

Laguna
de la Grulla

Champe
Tank

Barranquenos
Spring

La Jara
Spring

Flavio
Spring

Magogo
Tank

Laguna
de los Pinos

Ojito
Palo Duro

Belarmino
Spring

Tacho
Spring

Miquela
Spring

Pelon
Spring

Leche
Spring

Canyon

CUB A

JEMEZ

R  D
R  D

Rincon  de Jaques

Vega

Cochina

Me
sa

de
l

Oj
o

Ca
nyo

n

P   I   N   A   B   E   T   O   S   A

M   E   S   A

4W
D

4W
D

Canyon

Rio

Ce
bol

la
Co

yo
te

Cr
ee

k

Cañada
Bonita

9071 9002

9082

9599

Brown
9598

8961

8842

8734

8536

8742

8741

8449

8358

86038618

8459

7935

8093

Coyote
8394

8154

8258

8269

Gravel
Pit

Trick
Tank

Trick
Tank

Oji tos
Trick Tank

Trick
Tank

Loma
Redonda

31 32 33

282930

19 20 21

161718

7
8 9

4
56

31 32 33

282930

20

21

R 
3 

E

T 22 N

Pedro Spr ing

Twin Ponds
Tank

Pablo
Spring

Juan
Spring

Cochina
Spring

Nestor
Spring

Bonita
Tank

TRAIL

ENCINO

4WD

4W
D

Temolime

Canyon

Mesa

Esc
oba

Banco

Largo

96

Sillas

las
de

Rito

Co
yo

te
Cr

ee
k

Encino

Rito

El
Rito

7433

7137

8502

8213

7846

7921

Rito  de  las  Sillas

8564
8582

8998

8436

9262

9862

9654

8610

8559

8426
8487

8626

8464

Encino Corral

8867

8145

7485

77427430

7594

7587

7508

7418

8146

8081

8344

8117

S A N T A   F E     N A T I O N A L     F O R E S T

C Serrano
Cabin

21 22 23

15

24 19 20 21 22

15161718131416

9 10 11 12 7 8 9 10

R 
3 

E

Spr ing

Masteñas
Spring

Coyote
SpringMesa

Oji
tos

4WD

4W
D

4WD

90

7387 6794

7778
Loma
Coyote

Loma
Redonda 19 20 21

161718

7 8 9

R 
3 

E

Ojitos  Spri ng

82

CAÑONES

NATIONAL

RE
CR

EA
TI

ON
Cr

ee
k

Pavo

20

Garita

COYOTE

RANGER

DISTR ICT

33

NATIONAL FORE ST B OUNDA RY

T 21 N
T 20 N

T 22 N
T 21 N

9886

RIO ARRIBA  CO

9542

9305

9706

9189
8980

9616
10089

9075

8828 8741

9621

9908

7691

7818

7971

19

R 
4 

E
R 

4 
E

21

T 21 N T 21 N

DISTR ICT

RANGER

CUB A

T 20 N

R 
4 

E

SANDOVAL  COSANDOVAL  CO

8606

BDYFORNAT NAT FOR

BOUNDA RYBOUNDA RY FORESTFOREST NATIONA L

NA
TI

ON
AL

FO
RE

ST
BO

UN
DA

RY

PO
LV

AD
ER

A

GR
AN

T

W
ES

T

BO
UNDA

RY

Temoline
Trick Tank

Escoba
Trick Tank

82

82

Cr
eek

Canyon

M  e  s  a

E  s  c  o  b  a

7340

8853

8485

13

2422

15

12
1110

23

14

Ch
ih

ua
hu

eñ
os

Cañones

Temolime

GR
AN

T
BD

Y

S A N T A  F E  N A T I O N A L  F O R E S T

106°30'0"W

106°30'0"W

106°31'0"W

106°31'0"W

106°32'0"W

106°32'0"W

106°33'0"W

106°33'0"W

106°34'0"W

106°34'0"W

106°35'0"W

106°35'0"W

106°36'0"W

106°36'0"W

106°37'0"W

106°37'0"W

106°38'0"W

106°38'0"W

36
°7'

0"N

36
°7'

0"N

36
°6'

0"N

36
°6'

0"N

36
°5'

0"N

36
°5'

0"N

36
°4'

0"N

36
°4'

0"N

36
°3'

0"N

36
°3'

0"N

36
°2'

0"N

36
°2'

0"N

36
°1'

0"N

36
°1'

0"N

36
°0'

0"N

36
°0'

0"N

New
Mexico

Colorado

Decision Support for Aerial Fire Retardant Avoidance

Note: This map is solely intended to depict relevant Threatened, Endangered, 
Proposed, Candidate, and Sensitive Species, along with streams and water 
bodies as a planning tool for decisions with regard to aerial fire retardant avoidance. March 02, 2016
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